
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission communication pursuant to Article 17(5) of Regulation (EC) 
No 1008/2008 of the European Parliament and of the Council on common rules for the operation 

of air services in the Community

Invitation to tender in respect of the operation of scheduled air services in accordance with public 
service obligations

(Official Journal of the European Union C 171 of 12 May 2016)

(2016/C 276/04)

On page 4, section ‘Deadline for submission of tenders’:

for: ‘27 June 2016, 10:00 CET’,

read: ‘15 August 2016, 10:00 CET’.

Corrigendum to Commission communication pursuant to Article 17(5) of Regulation (EC) 
No 1008/2008 of the European Parliament and of the Council on common rules for the operation 

of air services in the Community

Invitation to tender in respect of the operation of scheduled air services in accordance with public 
service obligations

(Official Journal of the European Union C 171 of 12 May 2016)

(2016/C 276/05)

On page 5, section ‘Deadline for submission of tenders’:

for: ‘27 June 2016, 10:00 CET’,

read: ‘15 August 2016, 10:00 CET’.

29.7.2016 EN Official Journal of the European Union C 276/23


	Corrigendum to Commission communication pursuant to Article 17(5) of Regulation (EC) No 1008/2008 of the European Parliament and of the Council on common rules for the operation of air services in the CommunityInvitation to tender in respect of the operation of scheduled air services in accordance with public service obligations(Official Journal of the European Union C 171 of 12 May 2016)(2016/C 276/04)
	Corrigendum to Commission communication pursuant to Article 17(5) of Regulation (EC) No 1008/2008 of the European Parliament and of the Council on common rules for the operation of air services in the CommunityInvitation to tender in respect of the operation of scheduled air services in accordance with public service obligations(Official Journal of the European Union C 171 of 12 May 2016)(2016/C 276/05)

